VETUS GX series generator sets | 010916
Warranty and service
VETUS has over 50 years experience in producing reliable and compact marine engines and generator sets, ensuring safe and continuous boating pleasure
for all customers. The international warranty period for generator sets is:
• 36 (thirty six) months or maximum 2000 (two thousand) operating hours depending on whichever comes first (generator operating speed of 1500 rpm).
• 36 (thirty six) months or maximum 1500 (fifteen hundred) operating hours depending on whichever comes first (generator operating speed of 3000 rpm).
In addition to this warranty period, VETUS guarantees during the subsequent 24 (twenty four) months, or an additional 1000 (one thousand) operating
hours, depending on whichever comes first, the following engine parts: the cylinder block casting, the cylinder head casting, the crankshaft, the camshaft,

•	Supplied with installation components
•	Worldwide installation & service network
Type Power
Engine speed
(rpm)
Frequency Phases Voltage Engine type
Enclosure dims.
 L x W x H (mm)
50 Hertz
GHX8SIC 8 kVA 3000 50 Hz 1 230 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX8TIC 8 kVA 3000 50 Hz 3 230 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX14SIC 14 kVA 3000 50 Hz 1 230 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GHX14TIC 14 kVA 3000 50 Hz 3 400 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX6SIC 6 kVA 1500 50 Hz 1 230 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX6TIC 6 kVA 1500 50 Hz 3 230 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX14SIC 14 kVA 1500 50 Hz 1 230 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX14TIC 14 kVA 1500 50 Hz 3 400 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX20TIC 20 kVA 1500 50 Hz 3 230 VH4.65 *
60 Hertz
GHX9SIC 9 kVA 3600 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX9TIC 9 kVA 3600 60 Hz 3 120 or 240 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX17SIC 17 kVA 3600 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GHX17TIC 17 kVA 3600 60 Hz 3 3 x 240/415 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX7SIC 7 kVA 1800 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX7TIC 7 kVA 1800 60 Hz 3 120 or 240 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX17SIC 17 kVA 1800 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX17TIC 17 kVA 1800 60 Hz 3 3 x 240/415 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX24TIC 24 kVA 1800 60 Hz 3 3 x 240/415 VH4.65 *
* Dimensions to be confirmed.
VETUS is proud to present their complete new range of marine
diesel generator sets. These new GX generator sets are both
reliable and easy to maintain.